KL-ZY5L

KL-ZY5LW type has the function of atomizing

Mains voltage V/Hz V/H
VA Power input VA
Oxygen content%

L/min Rated oxygen generating
efficiency L/min

MI/min Atomizationefficiency ml/min
Mpa Oxygen delivery pressure Mpa
Noise level dB(A)
Relative humidity
of operating environment%
Ambient temperatureC
Kpa Atmospheric Alarm for Kpa
mm Dimensions mm

Kg Net weight Kg

sJajoweded |eoluyoay Joley

OXYGEN GENERATOR AND OTHER SER|

AC220/50
400
=90

3
=0.2
0. 04-0. 06
<50
<80

5-40
86-106
300X560X575
23

OFull plastic shell,handsome appearance;

O Safety valve inside,safe and reliable in application;
© Adopting the top product SXS lithium molecular sieve
of France , through pressure swing adsorption separa—
tion process, producing high purity oxygen that accord
with the standards of medical oxygen.

AC220/50
400
=90

4

=0. 2
0.04-0.06
<50

=80

5-40
86-106
300X560X575
25

AC220/50
450
=90

5

=0. 2
0.04-0. 06
<50

<80

5-40
86-106
300X560X575
30

Note: W is satnd for it has the function of atomization.

13/14]]



