## **OXYGEN GENERATOR AND OTHER SER**

## KELING MEDICAL APPLIANCES



## Footures

- ©Full plastic shell,handsome appearance;
- Safety valve inside, safe and reliable in application;
- Adopting the top product SXS lithium molecular sieve of France, through pressure swing adsorption separa– tion process, producing high purity oxygen that accord with the standards of medical oxygen.

KL-ZY5LW type has the function of atomizing

tems	Mode INO.	KL-ZY3L(W)	KL-ZY4L(W)	KL-ZY5L(W)
Major technical parameters	Mains voltage V/Hz V/H	AC220/50	AC220/50	AC220/50
	VA Power input VA	400	400	450
	Oxygen content%	≥90	≥90	≥90
	L/min Rated oxygen generating efficiency L/min	3	4	5
	MI/min Atomizationefficiency mI/min	≥0.2	≥0.2	≥0.2
	Mpa Oxygen delivery pressure Mpa	0. 04-0. 06	0. 04-0. 06	0. 04-0. 06
	Noise level dB(A)	≤50	≤50	≤50
	Relative humidity of operating environment%	≪80	≤80	≪80
	Ambient temperature°C	5-40	5-40	5-40
	Kpa Atmospheric Alarm for Kpa	86-106	86-106	86-106
	mm Dimensions mm	300X560X575	300X560X575	300X560X575
	Kg Net weight Kg	23	25	30

Note: W is satnd for it has the function of atomization.